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ARM 9813 DAVTYAN Artur MAG Gymnast 1 1 2 1 1
ARM 55990 KHACHATRYAN Mamikon MAG Gymnast 2 2 2
ARM 52257 MANUKYAN Hamlet MAG Gymnast 1 1 2
ARM 33144 AVETISYAN Artur MAG Gymnast 2
AUS 36805 BROWN Romi WAG Gymnast 1 2 1
AUS 58066 BURROWS Annabelle WAG Gymnast 2 2
AUS 48444 STEWART Lucy WAG Gymnast 1 2 1
AUT 47917 MOERZ Charlize WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1
BRA 31566 FIDELIS Thais WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1
BRA 65614 PROCOPIO Rebeca WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2
CHN 48210 LI Hongyan MAG Gymnast 1 1
CHN 59094 ZHENG Ao MAG Gymnast 1
CHN 66507 LIU Yang MAG Gymnast 1 1
CHN 46895 YU Linmin WAG Gymnast 1
CHN 58121 QIU Qiyuan WAG Gymnast 1 1
CHN 67898 JIANG Shuting WAG Gymnast 2
CHN 68844 KE Qinqin WAG Gymnast 2 1
CRC 52164 GUEVARA CORNEJO Marina WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1
CRC 36658 CASTANEDA Arianna WAG Gymnast 2
CRC 52418 MARIN LOPEZ Samantha WAG Gymnast 2 2
CRO 35515 ZUGEC Mateo MAG Gymnast 1
CRO 1459 UDE Filip MAG Gymnast 2
CRO 21548 SRBIC Tin MAG Gymnast 1
CRO 46167 BAKRAN Erin WAG Gymnast 1
CRO 35266 ZWICKER Christina WAG Gymnast 2
CYP 32465 KYRIAKOU Neofytos MAG Gymnast 1 2 1
CYP 44697 CHARI Michalis MAG Gymnast 2 1 1
CYP 21180 GEORGIOU Marios MAG Gymnast 1 2 2 2
CYP 50850 MARKIDIS Kyriakos MAG Gymnast 1
CZE 50173 DANEK Jonas MAG Gymnast 1 1
CZE 34746 KALNY Ondrej MAG Gymnast 2
CZE 32354 HALOVA Sabina WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1
CZE 34621 PONIZILOVA Dominika WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2
EGY 35620 AFIFY Mohamed MAG Gymnast 1 2 2
EGY 51295 AHMED Mostafa MAG Gymnast 2 1 2
EGY 44553 ELSHOBKI Omar MAG Gymnast 1
EGY 34217 MOHAMED Omar MAG Gymnast 1 1
EGY 54056 ABDELKADER Ali MAG Gymnast 2
EGY 51292 ZAKARIA Yahia MAG Gymnast 2 1
EGY 56143 ABDALLA Judy WAG Gymnast 1 2 2
EGY 44582 MAHMOUD Jana WAG Gymnast 2 1 1
EGY 59789 KHALIL Dana WAG Gymnast 2
EGY 47537 ABDELSALAM Jana WAG Gymnast 1
ESP 9877 ABAD Nestor MAG Gymnast 1 2 1
ESP 28614 ZAPATA Rayderley MAG Gymnast 2 2
ESP 21410 PLATA Joel MAG Gymnast 1 1 2
ESP 34824 DIALLO Thierno MAG Gymnast 2 2
ESP 38488 JIMENEZ Pau MAG Gymnast 1 1
GRE 21560 TANTALIDIS Antonios MAG Gymnast 1 1
GRE 45719 GRAIKOS Alkinoos Nikolaos MAG Gymnast 2 2 2
GRE 8709 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios MAG Gymnast 1
GRE 10984 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos MAG Gymnast 1 1
GRE 57930 EMEINIDOU Alexandra WAG Gymnast 1 2 1
GRE 54105 ZOIDAKI Panagiota WAG Gymnast 2
GRE 45158 TSIORI Magdalini WAG Gymnast 1 1
GRE 62112 VLACHAVA Nikoleta WAG Gymnast 2 2
HKG 58808 CHEUNG Ching MAG Gymnast 1 1
HKG 58921 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1
ISL 30174 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma WAG Gymnast 1 1 2
ISL 48304 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur Maja WAG Gymnast 2 1 2
ISL 59316 GUNNARSDOTTIR Lilja Katrín WAG Gymnast 2 1
MAR 18903 HOSSAINI Hamza MAG Gymnast 1 1 2 1 1
MAR 35735 ESSAMYRY Abdelaziz MAG Gymnast 2 2 1
MAR 66107 KHIRI Wallys Pharess MAG Gymnast 1 2 2 2
MAR 51381 BOUSMAYO Salina WAG Gymnast 1 1 2 1
MAR 67956 RAMPHUL Myriam WAG Gymnast 2 2
MAR 49006 HASSANAINE Nisrine WAG Gymnast 2 1
NOR 47404 SPONEVIK Sebastian MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1
NOR 29136 WIBYE Harald MAG Gymnast 2 1
NZL 64747 RENAUD Max MAG Gymnast 1 1 1
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NZL 66495 GREENE Keegan MAG Gymnast 2 2 2
NZL 61254 QUINN Rory MAG Gymnast 1 1
NZL 68091 SHIELDS Sienna WAG Gymnast 1 1 1
PAN 58109 LIDE DE LEON Alyiah WAG Gymnast 1 2 1 2
PAN 41764 HERON Hillary WAG Gymnast 2
PAN 58110 GUTIERREZ JONES Ana Gabriela WAG Gymnast 1
PAN 52642 TAPIA POLO Tatiana WAG Gymnast 2 1
PHI 45052 CRUZ John Ivan MAG Gymnast 1 1
PHI 58454 YULO Karl Jahrel Eldrew MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 2 1 1
PHI 45148 DE LEON Justine Ace MAG Gymnast 1
SGP 66454 PEFIANCO Cameron MAG Gymnast 1
SGP 55059 LOH Jovi MAG Gymnast 2 2 1 1
SGP 51297 PUA Asher MAG Gymnast 1
SLO 44589 HRIBAR Anze MAG Gymnast 1 1
SLO 46465 BOZIC Nikolaj MAG Gymnast 2
SLO 51718 BUCKLEY Kevin George MAG Gymnast 1 2 1 1
SLO 46466 RAKOVIC Gregor MAG Gymnast 2
SLO 23733 BOJANC Luka MAG Gymnast 1
SLO 41275 KUNST Beno MAG Gymnast 2
SLO 12206 BELAK Teja WAG Gymnast 1
SLO 58412 PRIJANOVIC Vita WAG Gymnast 2 2 1
SLO 31618 HRIBAR Lucija WAG Gymnast 1 1 2
SLO 49993 TRTNIK Zala WAG Gymnast 2
SWE 9627 RUMBUTIS David MAG Gymnast 1 2 1 2 1 1
SWE 35787 SUNDELL William MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 1 2 2
THA 29245 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn MAG Gymnast 1 1
TPE 48285 CHIOU Min-Han MAG Gymnast 1 2
TPE 20689 LEE Chih-Kai MAG Gymnast 1
TPE 35251 SHIAO Yu-Jan MAG Gymnast 2
TPE 28766 LIN Guan-Yi MAG Gymnast 1
TPE 43804 HUNG Yuan-Hsi MAG Gymnast 1 1
TPE 28769 LAI Pin-Ju WAG Gymnast 1
TPE 48249 HUANG Yi-Qin WAG Gymnast 2 1
UKR 61543 KOVALOVA Bohdana WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1
UKR 61544 HRUDETSKA Kristina WAG Gymnast 2 2
UKR 62267 KINIUK Marianna WAG Gymnast 2 2
USA 45738 BOLD Crew MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1
USA 43313 KARNES Joshua MAG Gymnast 2 2 1 2 2 2
USA 61923 HOOPES Patrick MAG Gymnast 1
UZB 52658 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon WAG Gymnast 1 1 2 2
UZB 52652 SHEVCHENKO Aleksandra WAG Gymnast 2 2 1 1
AIN 33049 SHARAMKOU Yahor MAG Gymnast 1 1
AIN 46668 PARFIANOVICH Mikita MAG Gymnast 2 1 1 1
AIN 66302 KUZMENKOVA Ulyana WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1
AIN 66726 SHTYKHETSKAYA Sofia WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2
AIN 66865 DUKHNO Arsenii MAG Gymnast 1 1 1
AIN 48209 MARINOV Daniel MAG Gymnast 1 1
AIN 47834 IAKUBOV Mukhammadzhon MAG Gymnast 2 2
AIN 54432 AGAFONOVA Mariia WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1
AIN 66881 US Elizaveta WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2
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